L
2+ G
ig
ab
it E
th
ern
et A

ECS4120-28F-I Product Specifications
Ordering Information
EC-DS-0517-01
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET4201-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm)
ET4201-LX                                                                                                 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LHX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm)
ET4201-RJ45 1000BASE-T RJ45 transceiver, 100 m
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance:s10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm, DDM)
ET4203-BX20 1Gbps, SFP (Distance: 20 km; Wavelength: Tx1310 nm / Rx1490 nm)
ET4203-BX20D 1Gbps, SFP (Distance: 20 km; Wavelength: Tx1490 nm / Rx13100 nm)
ET4204-BX10 1Gbps, SFP (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: Tx1310 nm / Rx1550 nm)
ET4204-BX10D 1Gbps, SFP (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: Tx1550 nm / Rx1310 nm)
ET4204-BX10DDMi 1Gbps, SFP (Distance: 20 km; Wavelength: Tx1310 nm / Rx1550 nm, DDM)
ET4204-BX10DDDMi 1Gbps, SFP (Distance: 20 km; Wavelength: Tx1550 nm / Rx1310 nm, DDM)
ET5402-SR 10Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 3000 m; Wavelength: 850 nm)
ET5402-LR 10Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)